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1 Бояна РАДЕВА 2005 Юлен 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
2 Стефани ВЪЛЕВА 2005 Юлен 80 80 50 80 60 80 430
3 Кристина ГЕОРГИЕВА 2005 Боровец 60 60 45 45 80 40 330
4 Виктория ВАЧЕВА 2005 Юлен 50 40 60 50 50 45 295
5 Елена СТОИЛОВА 2006 Грийн роуд 45 50 40 60 36 60 291
6 Симона ЦЕКОВА 2005 Банско 40 32 36 45 50 203
7 Росица МИРЧЕВА 2006 Чамкория 36 45 36 40 40 197
8 Александра КАРАДИМОВА 2005 Банско 32 36 24 32 36 160
9 Лора БРАНД 2005 Юлен 29 24 29 24 32 138

10 Костадина МАНОЛЕВСКА 2006 Родопа 22 32 26 22 32 134
11 Вероника ГЕНДЕЛ 2006 Чамкория 20 26 22 26 29 123
12 Ивана ПАРМАКОВА 2005 Банско 24 29 24 26 103
13 Катерина ПОПОВА 2006 Банско 22 20 22 29 93
14 Елица ИГНАТОВА 2005 Пампорово 80 80
15 Венета ГАЛЧЕВА 2005 Чамкория 26 29 55
16 Лора НИКОЛОВА 2005 Осогово Кн 20 20
16 Дора МИЛКОТЕВА 2005 Пампорово 20 20
18 Анна ГЕОРГИЕВА 2005 Мачирски 18 18
19 Дарина КИСЕЛКОВА 2006 Мачирски
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1 Бояна РАДЕВА Юлен 2005 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
2 Виктория ВАЧЕВА Юлен 2005 80 80 80 80 80 80 480
3 Стефани ВЪЛЕВА Юлен 2005 50 60 60 60 60 290
4 Елена СТОИЛОВА Грийн роуд 2006 40 60 45 45 190
5 Костадина МАНОЛЕВСКА Родопа 2006 26 45 40 26 36 173
6 Симона ЦЕКОВА Банско 2005 60 40 50 150
7 Кристина ГЕОРГИЕВА Боровец 2005 45 50 50 145
8 Ивана ПАРМАКОВА Банско 2005 24 50 32 24 130
9 Росица МИРЧЕВА Чамкория 2006 32 36 40 108

10 Лора БРАНД Юлен 2005 22 29 50 101
11 Александра КАРАДИМОВА Банско 2005 36 45 81
12 Венета ГАЛЧЕВА Чамкория 2005 29 36 65
13 Вероника ГЕНДЕЛ Чамкория 2006 20 32 52
14 Катерина ПОПОВА Банско 2006 22 22
15 Лора НИКОЛОВА Осогово Кн 2005
15 Дарина КИСЕЛКОВА Мачирски 2006
15 Дора МИЛКОТЕВА Пампорово 2005
15 Анна ГЕОРГИЕВА Мачирски 2005
15 Елица ИГНАТОВА Пампорово 2005
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1 Стефани ВЪЛЕВА Юлен 2005 80 60 100 240
2 Бояна РАДЕВА Юлен 2005 100 100 200
3 Кристина ГЕОРГИЕВА Боровец 2005 60 50 80 190
4 Елена СТОИЛОВА Грийн роуд 2006 40 80 60 180
5 Виктория ВАЧЕВА Юлен 2005 50 45 50 145
6 Росица МИРЧЕВА Чамкория 2006 45 36 45 126
7 Лора БРАНД Юлен 2005 32 29 36 97
8 Костадина МАНОЛЕВСКА Родопа 2006 29 26 32 87
9 Вероника ГЕНДЕЛ Чамкория 2006 26 24 29 79

10 Симона ЦЕКОВА Банско 2005 36 40 76
11 Александра КАРАДИМОВА Банско 2005 32 40 72
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1 Марко СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ 2005 Пампорово 100 60 100 80 100 100 540
2 Борислав ХАДЖИСТОЯНОВ 2005 Юлен 100 80 100 80 80 440
3 Иван КУЗМАНОВ 2005 Юлен 80 80 45 45 45 60 355
4 Димитър ЛЕФТЕРОВ 2005 Пампорово 50 50 60 60 29 45 294
5 Мартин МАРИНОВ 2005 Чамкория 45 40 50 50 36 221
6 Константин КРУМОВ 2006 Мотен 40 24 40 32 40 36 212
7 Димитър ГРИБАЧЕВ 2006 Пампорово 60 36 29 50 22 197
8 Тервел ЗАМФИРОВ 2005 Юлен 32 32 32 29 18 26 169
9 Никола ПЕТЕК 2005 Грийн роуд 22 45 36 24 40 167

10 Маел ПЕЙОН 2006 Юлен 29 29 40 20 18 136
11 Владимир КЪРНОЛСКИ 2006 Чамкория 36 20 20 60 136
12 Даниел ХРИСТОВ 2006 Грийн роуд 15 14 22 26 26 32 135
13 Томислав САВОВ 2005 Грийн роуд 15 15 36 16 50 132
14 Никола ПЪДАРЕВ 2006 Мотен 26 16 26 18 22 108
15 Виктор ЕНЕВ 2005 Мотен 18 9 14 22 11 29 103
16 Георги АНГЕЛОВ 2005 Боровец 24 24 16 24 88
17 Мартин ЗАМФИРОВ 2006 Юлен 20 26 24 12 82
18 Красимир ВАДАДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 16 18 16 14 15 79
19 Александър ЯНЕВ 2005 Грийн роуд 6 12 18 13 9 16 74
20 Георги ПАНЕВ 2006 Юлен 9 5 20 10 13 15 72
21 Дейвид СЛАВЧОВ 2006 Чамкория 14 11 13 15 10 63
22 Емил САВОВ 2006 Витоша ски 13 13 14 20 60
23 Георги БЪРЗАНОВ 2006 Чамкория 22 32 54
24 Георги ПРОЕВ 2006 Банско 12 7 12 12 7 50
25 Калин ОГНЯНОВ 2006 Витоша ски 10 10 6 14 40
26 Ростислав ТОШЕВ 2006 Юлен 8 4 8 5 11 36
27 Давид ДИМИТРОВ 2006 Боровец 8 10 7 3 28
28 Борислав ЖЕЛЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 11 6 8 25
29 Тодор ДАНГАЛОВ 2006 Родопа 5 2 11 6 24
30 Васил КРЕМЕНАРОВ 2006 Родопа 9 9 4 22
30 Теодор ПАДАРЕВ 2006 Юлен 4 1 5 12 22
32 Иван КОВАЧЕВ 2006 Юлен 3 4 1 13 21
33 Веселин ХРИСТОСКОВ 2006 Юлен 11 11
34 Никола БОБЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 7 7
35 Димитър АТМАДЖОВ 2005 Мачирски 2 2
36 Сава КОМИТСКИ 2006 Мачирски
36 Ангел СПИРОВ 2005 Осогово Кн
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1 Марко СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ 2005 Пампорово 80 100 100 100 100 480
2 Борислав ХАДЖИСТОЯНОВ 2005 Юлен 100 80 80 50 45 100 455
3 Иван КУЗМАНОВ 2005 Юлен 45 60 60 60 40 80 345
4 Мартин МАРИНОВ 2005 Чамкория 60 29 80 80 249
5 Никола ПЕТЕК 2005 Грийн роуд 40 50 45 29 60 224
6 Димитър ЛЕФТЕРОВ 2005 Пампорово 45 50 45 50 190
7 Тервел ЗАМФИРОВ 2005 Юлен 36 36 24 32 128
8 Томислав САВОВ 2005 Грийн роуд 50 40 36 126
9 Георги ПАНЕВ 2006 Юлен 15 22 16 12 60 125

10 Никола ПЪДАРЕВ 2006 Мотен 26 40 36 102
11 Емил САВОВ 2006 Витоша ски 16 20 15 50 101
12 Константин КРУМОВ 2006 Мотен 40 36 24 100
13 Георги АНГЕЛОВ 2005 Боровец 32 26 29 87
14 Георги БЪРЗАНОВ 2006 Чамкория 22 20 18 20 80
15 Мартин ЗАМФИРОВ 2006 Юлен 24 24 18 13 79
16 Иван КОВАЧЕВ 2006 Юлен 8 14 8 45 75
17 Владимир КЪРНОЛСКИ 2006 Чамкория 26 16 22 10 74
18 Александър ЯНЕВ 2005 Грийн роуд 29 29 15 73
19 Красимир ВАДАДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 32 16 22 70
20 Давид ДИМИТРОВ 2006 Боровец 9 13 13 9 14 58
20 Виктор ЕНЕВ 2005 Мотен 32 26 58
22 Даниел ХРИСТОВ 2006 Грийн роуд 22 32 54
23 Димитър ГРИБАЧЕВ 2006 Пампорово 12 24 16 52
24 Тодор ДАНГАЛОВ 2006 Родопа 10 11 12 6 12 51
25 Дейвид СЛАВЧОВ 2006 Чамкория 18 14 14 46
25 Маел ПЕЙОН 2006 Юлен 20 26 46
27 Ростислав ТОШЕВ 2006 Юлен 14 18 11 43
28 Борислав ЖЕЛЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 20 15 35
29 Велислав ПЕТРОВ 2005 Койчев ски спорт 15 18 33
30 Васил КРЕМЕНАРОВ 2006 Родопа 10 13 23
31 Теодор ПАДАРЕВ 2006 Юлен 11 7 18
32 Никола БОБЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 7 9 16
33 Георги ПРОЕВ 2006 Банско 13 13
34 Калин ОГНЯНОВ 2006 Витоша ски 12 12
35 Веселин ХРИСТОСКОВ 2006 Юлен
36 Ангел СПИРОВ 2005 Осогово Кн
36 Сава КОМИТСКИ 2006 Мачирски
36 Димитър АТМАДЖОВ 2005 Мачирски
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1 Борислав ХАДЖИСТОЯНОВ 2005 Юлен 100 100 80 280
2 Марко СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ 2005 Пампорово 80 80 100 260
3 Иван КУЗМАНОВ 2005 Юлен 60 60 60 180
4 Димитър ЛЕФТЕРОВ 2005 Пампорово 45 45 50 140
5 Никола ПЕТЕК 2005 Грийн роуд 40 29 45 114
6 Константин КРУМОВ 2006 Мотен 36 36 40 112
7 Мартин МАРИНОВ 2005 Чамкория 50 50 100
8 Маел ПЕЙОН 2006 Юлен 29 32 36 97
9 Мартин ЗАМФИРОВ 2006 Юлен 24 24 32 80

10 Димитър ГРИБАЧЕВ 2006 Пампорово 22 26 29 77
11 Никола ПЪДАРЕВ 2006 Мотен 18 22 26 66
11 Владимир КЪРНОЛСКИ 2006 Чамкория 32 14 20 66
13 Красимир ВАДАДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 26 16 22 64
14 Виктор ЕНЕВ 2005 Мотен 20 15 18 53
15 Александър ЯНЕВ 2005 Грийн роуд 15 13 16 44
15 Георги БЪРЗАНОВ 2006 Чамкория 20 24 44
17 Дейвид СЛАВЧОВ 2006 Чамкория 16 11 15 42
18 Георги АНГЕЛОВ 2005 Боровец 40 40
19 Теодор ПАДАРЕВ 2006 Юлен 13 12 13 38
20 Васил КРЕМЕНАРОВ 2006 Родопа 11 10 12 33
21 Тодор ДАНГАЛОВ 2006 Родопа 12 9 11 32
22 Ростислав ТОШЕВ 2006 Юлен 14 14 28
23 Тервел ЗАМФИРОВ 2005 Юлен 18 18
24 Томислав САВОВ 2005 Грийн роуд
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1 Юлия ЗЛАТКОВА 2003 Юлен 100 100 100 100 100 500
2 Лиляна ПИТОВА 2004 Банско 80 80 50 60 60 80 410
3 Кристина МИЛОВА 2004 Пампорово 60 60 60 50 45 60 335
4 Анна МОСКОВА 2004 Грийн роуд 100 80 80 45 305
5 Анета ХРИСТЕВА 2004 Пампорово 40 80 36 40 50 246
6 Мартина ИВАНОВА 2004 Боровец 45 50 45 40 32 29 241
7 Ива СКАБРИНА 2004 Банско 36 40 45 36 40 197
8 Тина ЙОРДАНОВА 2004 Витоша ски 50 50 32 132
9 Елена СУЛИНАДЖИЕВА 2004 Пампорово 45 32 36 113

10 София СТОЯНОВА 2003 Чамкория 32 36 29 97
11 Таис ТОШКОВА 2004 Банско 29 26 26 81
12 Белослава МАДЖАРОВА 2004 Боровец 29 29
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1 Юлия ЗЛАТКОВА 2003 Юлен 100 100 100 100 100 500
2 Лиляна ПИТОВА 2004 Банско 60 100 60 80 50 350
3 Анна МОСКОВА 2004 Грийн роуд 80 80 80 80 320
4 Анета ХРИСТЕВА 2004 Пампорово 40 60 60 45 40 36 281
5 Ива СКАБРИНА 2004 Банско 50 50 50 50 60 260
6 Мартина ИВАНОВА 2004 Боровец 80 50 45 32 207
7 Елена СУЛИНАДЖИЕВА 2004 Пампорово 32 45 32 29 138
8 Кристина МИЛОВА 2004 Пампорово 45 40 40 125
9 Тина ЙОРДАНОВА 2004 Витоша ски 60 45 105

10 Таис ТОШКОВА 2004 Банско 29 29 32 90
11 Белослава МАДЖАРОВА 2004 Боровец 36 36 72
12 София СТОЯНОВА 2003 Чамкория 36 36
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1 Юлия ЗЛАТКОВА 2003 Юлен 100 100 100 300
2 Лиляна ПИТОВА 2004 Банско 80 80 80 240
3 Белослава МАДЖАРОВА 2004 Боровец 50 45 60 155
4 Анна МОСКОВА 2004 Грийн роуд 40 60 50 150
5 Ива СКАБРИНА 2004 Банско 45 50 40 135
6 Кристина МИЛОВА 2004 Пампорово 32 40 45 117
7 Мартина ИВАНОВА 2004 Боровец 36 36 36 108
8 Анета ХРИСТЕВА 2004 Пампорово 60 32 92
9 Елена СУЛИНАДЖИЕВА 2004 Пампорово 29 32 29 90

10 София СТОЯНОВА 2003 Чамкория 26 29 26 81
11 Таис ТОШКОВА 2004 Банско
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1 Костадин КАФЕРИНОВ 2003 Юлен 100 100 100 100 100 500
2 Александър КРЪШНЯК 2004 Мотен 45 80 80 60 60 60 385
3 Иван ГЛАВЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 80 60 50 80 80 350
4 Стефан ЯРЛОВСКИ 2003 Боровец 60 100 45 80 45 330
5 Николай ЛЕЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 50 60 50 50 50 260
6 Михаил АНГЕЛОВ 2004 Мотен 36 45 32 45 40 40 238
7 Мартин ЯРЛОВСКИ 2004 Боровец 32 36 36 40 32 32 208
8 Борис ИВАНОВ 2003 Мотен 40 24 36 36 136
9 Георги МОРУНОВ 2003 Боровец 50 40 45 135

10 Никола ГЕОРГИЕВ 2004 Банско 29 32 29 90
11 Юлиян КОЛЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 40 36 76
12 Даниел ТОШЕВ 2004 Чамкория 32 29 61
13 Димитър РАДЕВ 2004 Пампорово 29 26 55
14 Николаос ВЛАХОПУЛОС 2003 Мачирски 29 29
15 Георги ЗЕЛЕНКОВ 2003 Чамкория 26 26
15 Боян ВАКЛИЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 26 26
17 Борис ТОШЕВ 2004 Осогово Кн
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1 Костадин КАФЕРИНОВ 2003 Юлен 100 100 100 100 100 500
2 Иван ГЛАВЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 80 80 60 100 80 45 445
3 Георги МОРУНОВ 2003 Боровец 40 80 80 80 280
3 Михаил АНГЕЛОВ 2004 Мотен 45 45 50 45 45 50 280
5 Александър КРЪШНЯК 2004 Мотен 50 40 32 50 50 40 262
6 Стефан ЯРЛОВСКИ 2003 Боровец 60 40 60 60 220
7 Николай ЛЕЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 50 45 40 60 195
8 Никола ГЕОРГИЕВ 2004 Банско 26 40 32 98
9 Борис ИВАНОВ 2003 Мотен 29 32 36 97

10 Юлиян КОЛЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 60 36 96
11 Мартин ЯРЛОВСКИ 2004 Боровец 36 29 65
12 Димитър РАДЕВ 2004 Пампорово 32 29 61
13 Боян ВАКЛИЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 36 24 60
14 Даниел ТОШЕВ 2004 Чамкория 24 22 46
15 Георги ЗЕЛЕНКОВ 2003 Чамкория 26 26
16 Борис ТОШЕВ 2004 Осогово Кн
16 Николаос ВЛАХОПУЛОС 2003 Мачирски
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място Сума от точки Състезание

Състезател Година Клуб Д
ър

ж
ав

но
 п

-в
о 

U
14

, U
16

Ку
па

 К
ап

и 
ІІ 

кр
ъг

Ку
па

 Ю
ле

н 
U

14
, U

16
 S

G

О
бщ

а 
су

м
а

1 Костадин КАФЕРИНОВ 2003 Юлен 80 100 100 280
2 Стефан ЯРЛОВСКИ 2003 Боровец 50 60 80 190
3 Георги МОРУНОВ 2003 Боровец 45 40 60 145
3 Николай ЛЕЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 60 80 140
5 Александър КРЪШНЯК 2004 Мотен 36 50 50 136
6 Мартин ЯРЛОВСКИ 2004 Боровец 32 36 45 113
7 Никола ГЕОРГИЕВ 2004 Банско 29 32 40 101
8 Иван ГЛАВЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 100 100
9 Юлиян КОЛЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 40 45 85

10 Боян ВАКЛИЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 29 29
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